MPM489 Pressure Transmitter(V2.0)
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China, 721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600909 Fax：3609977
- 1 -
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter
Features
Reliable performance, easy application

- 3 -
M12x1 Plug Connection Wiring：
Order Guide
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter
Range Pressure range: -100kPa…0kPa~10kPa…100MPa
[0~X]kPa or MPa X：the actual measured pressure
Code Power
V1 24V DC
V6 5V DC
V7 3.3V DC
Code Output signal
E 4mA~20mA DC
F 1V~5V DC
J 0V~5V DC
V 0V~10V DC
W 0.5V~2.5V DC
K 0.5V~4.5V DC
Code
Construction material
Diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
24 SS 316L SS 316L SS 316L
25 Tantalum SS SS
35 Tantalum Hastelloy SS
Code Others
B1 4-pin Plug connection
B2 Cable connection
B4 M12×1 Plug connection
PC1 Flush diaphragm, M20×1.5 male
PC2 Flush diaphragm, R1/2 male
PC3 Flush diaphragm, G1/2 male
PD1 DN25 clamp connection(Large diaphragm)
P3 DN25 clamp connection(Welding type)
M6 4digits LED digital indicator(only for 4~20mA)
M7 4digits LCD digital indicator(only for 4~20mA)
i Intrinsic safe version: ExiaⅡCT6Ga
T Ship-use
y ATEX
d ExdⅡCT6 Gb
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
C3 G1/2 male (used for flush diaphragm type)）
Pin 2-wire 3-wire
1 +V +V
2 Null GND
3 Signal: +OUT Signal: +OUT
1 2
34
MPM489 Pressure Transmitter(V2.0)
Add: No.18,Yingda Road Baoji,P.R.China, 721006
Tel: +86 917 3600739/3600909 Fax：3609977
- 4 -
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
G Gauge
S Sealed gauge
A Absolute
MPM489 [0~100kPa] V5 E 22 B1C5G the whole spec
Notes
1. Please pay attention that the media should be compatible with the contacted parts;